
 

2023 Lady Raider Softball Schedule 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE C-TEAM VARSITY 

Aug 4 Fri Tournament Albany  TBA 

Aug 5 Sat Tournament Albany  TBA 

Aug 8 Tues Covenant Macon  4:30 

Aug 10 Thurs Mt. De Sales Macon  4:00 

Aug 15 Tues Westwood Home 5:30 4:00 

Aug 17 Thurs SGA Home 5:30 4:00 

Aug 19 Sat Gatewood (DH) Home  1:00 

Aug 22 Tues DWS Albany 5:30 4:00 

Aug 24 Thurs Brookwood Home  4:30 

Aug 29 Tues Windsor Macon 6:00 4:00 

Aug 31 Thurs Terrell Home 5:30 4:00 

Sept 5 Tues Tiftarea Tifton     4:00 6:00 

Sept 7 Thurs Valwood Home  4:30 

Sept 12 Tues SGA Damascus  4:00 

Sept 14 Thurs DWS Home 5:30 4:00 

Sept 19 Tues Brookwood Thomasville  4:30 

Sept 21 Thurs Windsor Home 5:30 4:00 

Sept 26 Tues Terrell Dawson 5:30 4:00 

Sept 28 Thurs Tiftarea Home 5:30 4:00 

Oct 3 Tues Valwood Hahira  4:30 

Oct 5 Thurs Mt. De Sales Home  4:00 

Oct 10 Tues Westwood Camilla  4:30 

Oct 12 Thurs Covenant Home  4:30 

Oct 14 Sat First Round of GIAA 

State Playoffs 

TBA  TBA 

Oct 21 Sat FINALS TBA  TBA 

 


